S mSum
Key Features
The new ultra compac
factor while maintaini
found in the high-end
analyzer supports PCI
• Find errors fast
•   One button error check

Non-operating:  -20 to 80°
Humidity: 10 to 90% non-
Ordering Information
Product Description
Summit T24 (licensed as a Gen2 x4 analyzer, no probes or ca
Summit T24 (licensed as a Gen2 x1 analyzer, no probes or ca
Summit T24 (licensed as a Gen1 x4 analyzer, no probes or ca
Summit T24 (licensed as a Gen1 x1 analyzer, no probes or cay p
1-800-909-7211
teledynelecroy.com
©2013 Teledyne LeCroy.  All rights reserved.  Specifications, prices, availability and deli
Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective ho
Windows Server 2012, Windows 7, Windows Server 2008R2, Windows XP;
th at least 200 MB of free space for the installation of the software and
ded data; display with resolution of at least 1024x768 with at least 16-bit
port.  For optimal performance, please refer to our recommended
ct documentation.
Data Activity (4 LEDs for Lane Activity, 2 LEDs for data rate),
y (4 LEDs for Lane Activity, 2 LEDs for data rate)
x8 Straight iPass Cable, Part Number:  PE013UCA-X)
ost Machine, Sync/Data Connector, 12V DC Power
x 1.7” x 9.0”)
ter supplied)
to 131°F)
C  (-4 to 176°F)
condensing
Product Code
bles) PE076AAA-X
bles) PE077AAA-X
bles) PE078AAA-X
bles) PE079AAA-X
ivery subject to change without notice.
olders.
summitt24-ds-0413
PDF